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CANDIDATO IN SCRICAO IDENTIDADE
ADRIELY LOPES PIRES 20.368 5700577/SSP-GO
AILTON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 47.458 3480097/SSP-GO
ALESSANDRA AZEVEDO DA SILVA GONDIM 48.549 5150620/Outros-GO
ALESSANDRA DE JESUS CORREIA MIRANDA 30.717 5372271/SSP-GO
ALLINY MAIA SIQUEIRA DE CARVALHO 28.859 5418446/SSP-GO
AMADOR MIZAEL LEAL ALVES 15.059 5722075/SSP-GO
AMANDA CARINE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 8.921 393004740/SSP-SP
AMANDA FERREIRA MONTEIRO DAS MERCES 51.873 5100505/SSP-GO
AMANDA LIMA SILVEIRA 51.154 5583281/SSP-GO
ANA CLARA ELIAS LEMES 8.529 5535309/SSP-GO
ANA MARIA BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO 17.136 5270272/Outros-GO
ANA PAULA PASQUALI FERRER 36.790 9099849061/Outros-RS
ANDREA LUCIANA DE SOUSA 24.964 4916360/DGPC-GO
ANGELINA MENESSES DA SILVA 49.391 5622969/SSP-GO
ANUA ANUA AUCE 7.568 5363941/Outros-GO
ARIMA RIBEIRO BENTO FERNANDES 37.029 3800838/SSP-PA
ARTUR AQUINO VILELA 24.406 5254133/Outros-GO
BARBARA VIEIRA AGUIAR SOUZA 21.835 2879450/Outros-GO
CAMILA FERREIRA DE SOUSA 41.065 5360120/Outros-GO
CAMILA LORENA SANTOS RABELO 43.996 16555932/SSP-MG
DAIANE GONCALVES SOARES DE MELO 44.691 4612653/DGPC-GO
DANIELA LOPES AGUIAR 31.191 5355711/Outros-GO
DANILO BATISTA REIS 30.592 4747917/DGPC-GO
DEBORAH ARIANA TEIXEIRA 22.513 5566084/Outros-GO
DJANNE DOS SANTOS PINTO 8.728 5060175/0Outros-GO
ELIANA RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO 20.302 4814149/DGPC-GO
FERNANDA DELLA PENNA BARBOSA 50.052 5142299/0Outros-GO
FLAVIA GODOI DE OLIVEIRA 28.384 5599225/SSP-GO
FLAVIA MARIELLE NUNES TORRES 27.506 5432511/SSP-GO
GERUZA HELENA LAUREANA XAVIER 3.323 791813/SSP-MT
GREYCE NATIELLE NEVES GOMES 2.728 5163154/Outros-GO
HELENI DE MENDONCA 49.219 735406/SSP-GO
ISABELA VIANNA TRISTAO 16.382 5511068/SSP-GO
JANAINA ARAUJO DE FREITAS 15.849 4945766/SSP-GO
JAYARA XAVIER BARROSO 47.986 5626031/SSP-GO
JESSICA AIRES DA SILVA ROCHA 17.330 5092671/Outros-GO
JESSICA BERNARDES SALES 24.949 5434944/Outros-GO
JESSICA MARIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO 14.088 5087664/SSP-GO
JESSIKA ARAUJO SOUZA DE LIMA 21.777 5639271/SSP-GO
JOCICLEIA COSTA 17.935 0286697820051/SSP-MA
JORDANNA MAGRE DE BRITO GEBRIM 42.577 5428401/Outros-GO
KARLA KHRISTINNE BANNACH SOUSA 22.259 5056505/0Outros-GO
KAROLYNNE ANDRE DIAS 51.020 4829682/DGPC-GO
KELSO NOVAIS DE LIMA 5.660 5478055/SSP-GO
LAIS RODRIGUES PROCOPIO 36.454 5143899/SSP-GO
LAISE BARBOSA CAVALCANTE 28.593 9645223/DGPC-GO
LARA ARAUJO AGUIAR 21.116 4641156/DGPC-GO
LAYANE PASSOS MIGUEL 21.804 5407469/0Outros-GO
LEISA ALVES SANTOS 25.404 5448347/0Outros-GO
LETICIA ALESSI FERNANDES DE MELO 7.890 MG17078435/SSP-MG
LETICIA MACHADO DOS SANTOS MARCELO 27.527 5320835/Outros-GO
LETICIA MARTINS OLIVEIRA 14.075 5414100/SSP-GO
LILIANA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 901 4879108/DGPC-GO
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LUANA SANTA BRIGIDA MAGALHAES
LUIZA DE CASTRO E FREITAS

MAGALI LOUISE MARIANO OLIVEIRA
MARCELA CAMILO SILVA

MARCIA LECANDRA FAGUNDES

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
MARIA DO LIVRAMENTO BORGES DE MORAIS
MARIA HELENA DA FONSECA
MARIANA GOMES FERREIRA

MARIANA LOPES COSTA

MARIELLY FLAVIA BATISTA MARTINS
MATHEUS DINIZ DE FREITAS SOUZA
MICHELE PEREIRA REIS

MILENA CORREA BASTOS

MILENA FERNANDA RIBEIRO FREIRE
NAIRA PEREIRA SOUZA

NARA SILVA MACHADO FELIPE
NATALIA LIMIRO DE CASTRO

NATANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
NATHALIA ALVES MELO

NATHALIA ANDRADE VIANA TEODORO
NATHALIA CARDOSO AMORIM
NAYARA DA SILVA REIS

PAOLA CECILIA GUIMARAES

PAULA DE OLIVEIRA MAIA

PAULO RICARDO LOPES E SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO NUNES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
PEDRO AUGUSTO FRANCO ASSIS MACHADO
PUEBLA VAZ DE LIMA RODRIGUES PAIS
RAFAELLA NUNES BATISTA

RAQUEL FERRAZ DA SILVA SANTOS
RAQUEL MARCELINA VELOSO TORRES
RAYSSA OLIVEIRA MAFFRA

REIJANE SANTOS DA COSTA

ROBSON BIE DE SALES

SANDY LISBOA SANTOS

SARA SANTANA COSTA

SARA ZACARIAS SILVA

STELLA BOMTEMPO PEREIRA
STEPHANIA LUIZA DA CUNHA
SYMILLA LINO DE OLIVEIRA

TALITA WAYNE GOMES TEOFILO
TARCISO SILVA BARROS

TATIANE LIMA CARRIJO

TAYNAH CANEDO CASTRO

THAIS ADIELLY PENAA DA SILVEIRA
THAIS NAIARA TOLEDO BALDUINO
THALYTA RODRIGUES DA ROCHA
THAYNARA AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSAS MOREIRA TRINDADE
VICTORIA GOMES PEREIRA LOPES
VITORIA REGIA ALMEIDA SA

WEDER CARLOS ALEXANDRINE DAMASCENO

21.032
12.495
47.705
44.391
3.886
44.275
50.067
48.799
47917
35.733
12.007
31.089
51.356
20.963
58
3.111
19.121
48.420
7.406
33.553
9.001
10.748
6.195
33.374
4.347
21.905
49.518
4.529
25.781
35.944
36.509
17.272
15.218
28.905
35.799
36.960
49.545
33.671
20.027
12.951
39.186
31.509
1.808
52.383
2.908
43.437
13.313
49.836
47.942
46.833
45.345
11.363
45.788

4522393/DGPC-GO
13462640/SSP-MG
5218633/SSP-GO
5104837/Outros-GO
m7393781/SSP-MG
4877903/DGPC-GO
3109136/Outros-GO
1051929/SSP-GO
4362953/DGPC-GO
4431756/SSP-GO
4600998/DGPC-GO
5663462/SSP-GO
5420133/Outros-GO
5150686/Outros-GO
4956919/SSP-GO
4125604/SSP-GO
1703908/DGPC-GO
4821610/SSP-GO
5386740/Outros-GO
5421605/0Outros-GO
5299663/Outros-GO
5401355/SSP-GO
5276577/0Outros-GO
5788133/SSP-GO
5275380/SSP-GO
5377582/Outros-GO
5376788/SSP-GO
5237273/Outros-GO
4850399/SSP-GO
5518107/DGPC-GO
103754834/Outros-GO
4207316/DGPC-GO
5361183/SSP-GO
5036255/DGPC-GO
5190911/SSP-GO
5135929/SSP-GO
5429729/SSP-GO
5506058/SSP-GO
5547999/SSP-GO
5269104/Outros-GO
5291112/SSP-GO
5437345/SSP-GO
4930807/SSP-GO
001641493/Outros-MS
1062258/SSP-TO
5521025/SSP-GO
5521348/SSP-GO
2488419/0Outros-DF
5370142/SSP-GO
5597423/SSP-GO
5509900/0Outros-GO
5054931/DGPC-GO
5116899/0Outros-GO
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YASMIM FASSBINDER DE OLIVEIRA 12.426 2770443/Outros-DF

oy 107]
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